
2023-2024 Religious Education Schedule
Classes are held from 10:30 - 11:30 a.m. at Harrisburg High School after Mass.

September 17th Catechist/Teacher Meeting
24th First Class

October 1st Class
8th No Class
15th Class
22nd Class
29th No Class

November 5th Class
12th Class
19th Class
26th No Class: Thanksgiving Break

December 3th Class
10th Class
17th Class
24th No Class: Christmas Break
31st No Class: Break

January 8th Class
14th No Class
21st Class
28th No Class

February 4th Class
11th Class
18th No Class
25th Class

March 3rd Class
10th Class
17th No Class
24th Class
31st No Class - Easter

April 7th No Class - First Communion
14th Class
21st Class
28th Class

May 5th Last Class - Please check the next page for the Confirmation/Important Dates



Please check the next page for the Confirmation Schedule and Important Dates
Confirmation Class Schedule
September 27 Wednesday

October 11 Wednesday
25 Wednesday

Nov. 8 Wednesday
29 Wednesday

December 13 Wednesday

January 10 Wednesday
24 Wednesday
28 Sunday Confirmation Retreat

The Diocese has not confirmed the date that our Confirmation will be. Once I know the date, I will let
you know.

IMPORTANT DATES
Sunday, September 17 – Catechist/Teacher Meeting (HHS)
Sunday, September 24 – First day of Religious Education
Saturday, December 2 – First Reconciliation Retreat
Wednesday, December 6 – First Reconciliation
Sunday, January 28 – Confirmation Retreat
Saturday, March 23 – First Communion Retreat
Sunday, April 7 – First Communion (HHS)
Sunday, May 5 – Last day of Religious Education


